

INVOICE # T26-33549  
PURCHASE ORDER # 33549  
DATE Monday, May 4, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

# COMMERCIAL INVOICE



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
7600 Whitepine Road  
North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
United States of America  
**Contact** James Phillips  
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
Singapore 628050

Attn: Venkat  
PH: +65 8336 6172  
Email: venkatakrishnan@jml.com.sg

Import Broker: DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

DAP Jurong Engineering Limited, Singapore 628050

| ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                              | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | SCHEDULE B   | NET WEIGHT KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG | Cost Per Unit | Total Cost  |
|------|-------------|------------------------------------------|-----|-----|-------------------|--------------|---------------|---------------------|---------------|-------------|
| 1    | B0004       | Bull Hose - 50'                          | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 34.01         | 340.10              | \$ 362.24     | \$ 3,622.40 |
| 2    | B0007       | Sandblast Nozzles                        | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.23          | 2.30                | \$ 169.44     | \$ 1,694.40 |
| 3    | B0008       | Chicago Hose - 50'                       | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 15.00         | 150.00              | \$ 65.26      | \$ 652.60   |
| 4    | B0009       | Whip Checks - Chicago                    | 20  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.45          | 9.00                | \$ 10.00      | \$ 200.00   |
| 5    | B0013       | Sandblast Whip - 3/4" - 12'              | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 5.40          | 54.00               | \$ 63.40      | \$ 634.00   |
| 6    | B0014       | Sandblast Whip - 1" - 12'                | 8   | ea  | Malaysia          | 8424.90.2000 | 5.00          | 40.00               | \$ 95.14      | \$ 761.12   |
| 7    | B0014       | Sandblast Whip - 1" - 12'                | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 5.00          | 10.00               | \$ 95.14      | \$ 190.28   |
| 8    | B0015       | Sandblast Hood                           | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 6506.10.0090 | 4.50          | 45.00               | \$ 751.00     | \$ 7,510.00 |
| 9    | B0016       | Sandblast Outer Lense 50/Pk              | 10  | pk  | U.S.A.            | 6506.10.0090 | 0.90          | 9.00                | \$ 41.98      | \$ 419.80   |
| 10   | B0029.3     | Filter Kit - Orange 3-stage Style        | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 9027.10.0000 | 0.90          | 1.80                | \$ 150.90     | \$ 301.80   |
| 11   | BK001       | Blast Hose Coupler - Q4 (sandblast hose) | 2   | ea  | China             | 8424.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.04                | \$ 11.00      | \$ 22.00    |
| 12   | BK002       | Blast Hose Coupler - Q1 (3/4" Whip)      | 2   | ea  | China             | 8424.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.04                | \$ 5.20       | \$ 10.40    |
| 13   | BK002.1     | 1" Whip Nozzle Holder                    | 2   | ea  | China             | 8424.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.04                | \$ 9.00       | \$ 18.00    |
| 14   | BK003       | 3/4" Whip Nozzle Holder                  | 2   | ea  | China             | 8424.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.04                | \$ 7.42       | \$ 14.84    |
| 15   | BK003.1     | Blast Hose Coupler - Q2 (1" Whip)        | 2   | ea  | China             | 8424.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.04                | \$ 7.00       | \$ 14.00    |
| 16   | BK004       | Small Screws - 50/pack                   | 2   | pk  | Vietnam           | 8424.90.2000 | 0.20          | 0.40                | \$ 11.25      | \$ 22.50    |
| 17   | BK006       | 3/4" Chicago Hose Coupler                | 2   | ea  | China             | 8424.90.2000 | 1.13          | 2.26                | \$ 3.22       | \$ 6.44     |
| 18   | BK007       | Blast Pot Coupler                        | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.05          | 0.05                | \$ 15.29      | \$ 15.29    |
| 19   | BK008       | Bull Hose Central Clamp                  | 12  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.03          | 0.36                | \$ 0.69       | \$ 8.28     |
| 20   | BK009       | Chicago Hose Clamp                       | 12  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.24                | \$ 1.02       | \$ 12.24    |
| 21   | BK010       | Bull Gasket                              | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.20                | \$ 7.00       | \$ 70.00    |
| 22   | BK011       | Chicago Gasket                           | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.20                | \$ 5.15       | \$ 51.50    |
| 23   | BK012       | Blast Gasket                             | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.20                | \$ 6.50       | \$ 65.00    |
| 24   | BK013       | Banding Tool                             | 1   | ea  | Taiwan            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 249.80     | \$ 249.80   |
| 25   | BK014       | Outlet Valve Service Kit                 | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 48.00      | \$ 48.00    |
| 26   | BK015       | Inlet Valve Service Kit                  | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 46.00      | \$ 46.00    |
| 27   | BK020       | Adaptor 1-1/2" Hose to 1-1/4"NPT         | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.05          | 0.05                | \$ 10.90      | \$ 10.90    |
| 28   | BK021       | Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 5"               | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.10          | 0.10                | \$ 19.43      | \$ 19.43    |
| 29   | BK022       | Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 4"               | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.08          | 0.08                | \$ 15.76      | \$ 15.76    |
| 30   | BK023       | Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 3"               | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.06          | 0.06                | \$ 11.53      | \$ 11.53    |
| 31   | BK024       | 1-1/2" Ball Valve                        | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 34.32      | \$ 34.32    |
| 32   | BK025       | Pop Up Valve Seat                        | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.25          | 0.25                | \$ 28.35      | \$ 28.35    |
| 33   | BK026       | Plunger                                  | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 4.50          | 4.50                | \$ 111.85     | \$ 111.85   |
| 34   | BK027       | Abrasive Trap Screen                     | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.10          | 0.10                | \$ 7.74       | \$ 7.74     |
| 35   | BK028       | Muffler                                  | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 74.24      | \$ 74.24    |
| 36   | BP001.4     | Bantam Valve Repair Kit                  | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 125.00     | \$ 125.00   |

INVOICE # T26-33549  
PURCHASE ORDER # 33549  
DATE Monday, May 4, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

# COMMERCIAL INVOICE



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
7600 Whitepine Road  
North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
United States of America  
  
**Contact** James Phillips  
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
Singapore 628050  
  
**Attn:** Venkat  
**PH:** +65 8336 6172  
**Email:** venkatakrishnan@jml.com.sg

**Import Broker:** DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

**DAP Jurong Engineering Limited, Singapore 628050**

| ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                         | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | SCHEDULE B   | NET WEIGHT KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG | Cost Per Unit | Total Cost  |
|------|-------------|-------------------------------------|-----|-----|-------------------|--------------|---------------|---------------------|---------------|-------------|
| 37   | BP001.5     | Bantam Valve Bolt                   | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8424.90.2000 | 0.03          | 0.03                | \$ 0.44       | \$ 0.44     |
| 38   | C0003       | Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box  | 10  | bx  | U.S.A.            | 9019.20.0000 | 1.22          | 12.20               | \$ 319.50     | \$ 3,195.00 |
| 39   | C0004       | Organic Filters for Sealer - 2/pk   | 10  | pk  | U.S.A.            | 9019.20.0000 | 0.20          | 2.00                | \$ 27.04      | \$ 270.40   |
| 40   | C0008       | Respirator - Full Face Small        | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 9019.20.0000 | 1.34          | 2.68                | \$ 123.20     | \$ 246.40   |
| 41   | C0009       | Respirator - Full Face Medium       | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 9019.20.0000 | 1.34          | 2.68                | \$ 123.20     | \$ 246.40   |
| 42   | C0010       | Respirator - Full Face Large        | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 9019.20.0000 | 1.44          | 2.88                | \$ 123.20     | \$ 246.40   |
| 43   | C0012       | Full Face Peel Off Shields - 25/pk  | 10  | pk  | U.S.A.            | 9019.20.0000 | 1.40          | 14.00               | \$ 51.21      | \$ 512.10   |
| 44   | C0014       | Respirator Wipes -100/bx            | 5   | bx  | U.S.A.            | 4818.20.0040 | 0.90          | 4.50                | \$ 10.52      | \$ 52.60    |
| 45   | C0018       | Fresh Air Hood                      | 100 | ea  | U.S.A.            | 9019.20.0000 | 0.10          | 10.00               | \$ 22.78      | \$ 2,278.00 |
| 46   | C0019       | Breathing Tube Assembly w/fitting   | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 9019.20.0000 | 0.45          | 4.50                | \$ 125.80     | \$ 1,258.00 |
| 47   | C0020       | Ear Plugs Un-Corded 200/bx          | 5   | bx  | U.S.A.            | 4016.99.6000 | 0.45          | 2.25                | \$ 40.00      | \$ 200.00   |
| 48   | C0022       | Ear Muff                            | 20  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 3926.90.9988 | 0.40          | 8.00                | \$ 29.00      | \$ 580.00   |
| 49   | C0023       | Safety Glasses                      | 144 | ea  | Taiwan            | 9004.90.0000 | 0.05          | 7.20                | \$ 1.17       | \$ 168.48   |
| 50   | C0032.2     | Hard Hat Chin Strap                 | 20  | ea  | Mexico            | 6507.00.0000 | 0.10          | 2.00                | \$ 8.66       | \$ 173.20   |
| 51   | C0038       | GOJO Hand Wipes                     | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 3401.19.0000 | 0.58          | 5.80                | \$ 12.78      | \$ 127.80   |
| 52   | C0044       | Visqueen                            | 3   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 3920.10.0000 | 23.00         | 69.00               | \$ 96.72      | \$ 290.16   |
| 53   | C0049       | Leather Gloves - Large              | 8   | ea  | India             | 4203.29.0000 | 0.16          | 1.28                | \$ 5.69       | \$ 45.52    |
| 54   | C0049.1     | Leather Gloves - Medium             | 8   | ea  | India             | 4203.29.0000 | 0.16          | 1.28                | \$ 5.14       | \$ 41.12    |
| 55   | C0052       | Glove Clips                         | 18  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 6217.90.0000 | 0.02          | 0.36                | \$ 4.72       | \$ 84.96    |
| 56   | C0058       | Danger Tape                         | 1   | ea  | Canada            | 3920.10.0000 | 0.90          | 0.90                | \$ 4.72       | \$ 4.72     |
| 57   | C0059       | Caution Tape                        | 1   | ea  | Canada            | 3920.10.0000 | 0.90          | 0.90                | \$ 11.32      | \$ 11.32    |
| 58   | C0067.1     | General Rope - White / 1200'        | 5   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 5607.50.0000 | 6.00          | 30.00               | \$ 132.00     | \$ 660.00   |
| 59   | C0068       | Tie Wire                            | 3   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 7229.90.8000 | 0.90          | 2.70                | \$ 6.68       | \$ 20.04    |
| 60   | C0069       | Soapstone -100/bx                   | 2   | bx  | China             | 2526.10.0000 | 0.90          | 1.80                | \$ 17.00      | \$ 34.00    |
| 61   | C0070       | Duct Tape                           | 20  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 3919.10.2055 | 0.45          | 9.00                | \$ 9.32       | \$ 186.40   |
| 62   | C0080       | Black Uline Marker                  | 150 | ea  | China             | 9608.20.0000 | 0.04          | 6.00                | \$ 0.93       | \$ 139.50   |
| 63   | C0086       | White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx   | 15  | bx  | China             | 6210.10.0000 | 2.50          | 37.50               | \$ 2.60       | \$ 39.00    |
| 64   | E0006       | LED Handlight Bulb 110v             | 60  | ea  | China             | 8539.21.2000 | 0.45          | 27.00               | \$ 11.25      | \$ 675.00   |
| 65   | E0007       | LED Boiler Light 110v               | 4   | ea  | Cambodia          | 9405.21.3000 | 5.00          | 20.00               | \$ 150.00     | \$ 600.00   |
| 66   | E0012       | 100' LED Stringer w/ 10 Lights 110v | 2   | ea  | Thailand          | 9405.21.3000 | 10.00         | 20.00               | \$ 399.50     | \$ 799.00   |
| 67   | HK001       | R6 Bearing                          | 8   | ea  | Japan             | 8515.90.2000 | 0.03          | 0.24                | \$ 1.25       | \$ 10.00    |
| 68   | HK002       | Carbon Keyway -1/16"                | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.01          | 0.02                | \$ 1.85       | \$ 3.70     |
| 69   | HK003       | Carbon Keyway - 1/8"                | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.01          | 0.02                | \$ 0.75       | \$ 1.50     |
| 70   | HK004       | Tensioner Cam Arm                   | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.03          | 0.24                | \$ 20.23      | \$ 161.84   |
| 71   | HK005       | Tensioner Rod End                   | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.16                | \$ 7.32       | \$ 58.56    |
| 72   | HK006       | Small Spring --- 5/pk               | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.06          | 0.12                | \$ 0.80       | \$ 1.60     |

INVOICE # T26-33549  
PURCHASE ORDER # 33549  
DATE Monday, May 4, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

# COMMERCIAL INVOICE



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
7600 Whitepine Road  
North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
United States of America  
**Contact** James Phillips  
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
Singapore 628050

Attn: Venkat  
PH: +65 8336 6172  
Email: venkatakrishnan@jml.com.sg

Import Broker: DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

DAP Jurong Engineering Limited, Singapore 628050

| ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                                      | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | SCHEDULE B   | NET WEIGHT KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG | Cost Per Unit | Total Cost  |
|------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------|-----|-----|-------------------|--------------|---------------|---------------------|---------------|-------------|
| 73   | HK007       | Large Spring - 1/2" --- 6/pk                     | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.05          | 0.10                | \$ 3.01       | \$ 6.02     |
| 74   | HK009       | Frame Bolts - 1/4-20 - 3/4 --- 10/pk             | 2   | pk  | Taiwan            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.90          | 1.80                | \$ 0.41       | \$ 0.82     |
| 75   | HK010       | Trigger Box Bolt - 1/4-20 - 1/2" --- 10/pk       | 2   | pk  | Taiwan            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.85          | 1.70                | \$ 0.09       | \$ 0.18     |
| 76   | HK011       | Retaining Ring 3/4" --- 50/pk                    | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.45          | 0.90                | \$ 0.18       | \$ 0.36     |
| 77   | HK012       | Retaining Ring 3/8" --- 100/pk                   | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.40          | 0.80                | \$ 0.10       | \$ 0.20     |
| 78   | HK013       | Retaining Ring Tool                              | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8203.20.5000 | 0.11          | 0.22                | \$ 17.84      | \$ 35.68    |
| 79   | HK014       | Motor Mount End Bolt - 8-32 --- 10/pk            | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.12          | 0.24                | \$ 0.16       | \$ 0.32     |
| 80   | HK015       | Motor Bolt - M4 x 16 --- 10/pk                   | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.09          | 0.18                | \$ 0.14       | \$ 0.28     |
| 81   | HK016       | Cam Arm Screw - 8-32 x 7/8" --- 10/pk            | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.43          | 0.86                | \$ 0.05       | \$ 0.10     |
| 82   | HK017       | Lock-Nut w/Nylon Insert - 8-32 --- 10/pk         | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.34          | 0.68                | \$ 0.06       | \$ 0.12     |
| 83   | HK018       | Spacer Shaft Washer --- 10/pk                    | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.15          | 0.30                | \$ 0.60       | \$ 1.20     |
| 84   | HK019       | Torch Set Screw Locking - 1/4-20 - 5/8 --- 10/pk | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.33          | 0.66                | \$ 0.17       | \$ 0.34     |
| 85   | HK020       | Disk --- 6/pk                                    | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.15          | 0.30                | \$ 18.05      | \$ 36.10    |
| 86   | HK021       | Hub --- 4/pk                                     | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.10          | 0.20                | \$ 35.34      | \$ 70.68    |
| 87   | HK023       | Front Wire Guide for Arm                         | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.09          | 0.72                | \$ 20.00      | \$ 160.00   |
| 88   | HK024       | Rear Wire Guide for Arm                          | 12  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.08          | 0.96                | \$ 20.00      | \$ 240.00   |
| 89   | HK025       | Hinge Pin                                        | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.01          | 0.02                | \$ 1.10       | \$ 2.20     |
| 90   | HK026.1     | White Plastic Washer --- 6/pk                    | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.04                | \$ 1.50       | \$ 3.00     |
| 91   | HK027       | Conduit Compression Fitting                      | 30  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.01          | 0.30                | \$ 4.56       | \$ 136.80   |
| 92   | HK028       | Conduit Nut - 3/8"                               | 30  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.01          | 0.30                | \$ 1.11       | \$ 33.30    |
| 93   | HK029       | Liner Sleeve - 3/16" --- 10/pk                   | 4   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.11          | 0.44                | \$ 0.23       | \$ 0.92     |
| 94   | HK030       | Knurled Roller                                   | 16  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.32                | \$ 30.00      | \$ 480.00   |
| 95   | HK031       | V-Groove Roller                                  | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.16                | \$ 30.00      | \$ 240.00   |
| 96   | HK032       | Wire Wheel Insert                                | 20  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.40                | \$ 32.00      | \$ 640.00   |
| 97   | HK033       | Drive Shaft                                      | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.13          | 0.26                | \$ 71.00      | \$ 142.00   |
| 98   | HK034       | Idler Shaft                                      | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.65          | 1.30                | \$ 47.00      | \$ 94.00    |
| 99   | HK036       | Lug Bolt - 5/16" x 1/2" --- 10/pk                | 2   | pk  | Taiwan            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.22          | 0.44                | \$ 0.09       | \$ 0.18     |
| 100  | HK037       | Air Inlet Adaptor                                | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.01          | 0.02                | \$ 7.00       | \$ 14.00    |
| 101  | HK039       | Tungsten-Copper Tip                              | 80  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.02          | 1.60                | \$ 21.20      | \$ 1,696.00 |
| 102  | HK040       | Aluminum Arm                                     | 32  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.64                | \$ 89.00      | \$ 2,848.00 |
| 103  | HK041       | Torch Head                                       | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.05          | 0.10                | \$ 171.00     | \$ 342.00   |
| 104  | HK042       | Arc Shield                                       | 8   | ea  | Taiwan            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.03          | 0.24                | \$ 5.78       | \$ 46.24    |
| 105  | HK043       | Spray Rod                                        | 12  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.90          | 10.80               | \$ 10.53      | \$ 126.36   |
| 106  | HK045       | Wire Box Washer - 5/pk                           | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.04                | \$ 3.88       | \$ 7.76     |
| 107  | HK046       | Wire Box Spring                                  | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.10          | 0.80                | \$ 3.68       | \$ 29.44    |
| 108  | HK047       | Whip Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK                      | 2   | pk  | Mexico            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.30          | 0.60                | \$ 22.30      | \$ 44.60    |



INVOICE # T26-33549  
PURCHASE ORDER # 33549  
DATE Monday, May 4, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

# COMMERCIAL INVOICE



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
7600 Whitepine Road  
North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
United States of America  
**Contact** James Phillips  
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
Singapore 628050

Attn: Venkat  
PH: +65 8336 6172  
Email: venkatakrishnan@jml.com.sg

Import Broker: DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

DAP Jurong Engineering Limited, Singapore 628050

| ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                       | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | SCHEDULE B   | NET WEIGHT KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG | Cost Per Unit | Total Cost  |
|------|-------------|-----------------------------------|-----|-----|-------------------|--------------|---------------|---------------------|---------------|-------------|
| 109  | HK048       | Lead Tweeco - Female --- 2 PK     | 2   | pk  | Mexico            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.15          | 0.30                | \$ 18.98      | \$ 37.96    |
| 110  | HK049       | Lead Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK       | 2   | pk  | Mexico            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.03          | 0.06                | \$ 29.81      | \$ 59.62    |
| 111  | HK053       | Jippo                             | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.45          | 0.90                | \$ 120.15     | \$ 240.30   |
| 112  | HK058       | Torch Sleeve                      | 4   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.15          | 0.60                | \$ 53.00      | \$ 212.00   |
| 113  | HK059       | Conduit Complete Set              | 20  | ea  | Mexico            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.23          | 4.60                | \$ 29.18      | \$ 583.60   |
| 114  | HK063       | Fuse - 4A Slo Blow 5/pk           | 2   | pk  | China             | 8515.90.2000 | 0.20          | 0.40                | \$ 2.07       | \$ 4.14     |
| 115  | HK064       | Trigger                           | 4   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.04          | 0.16                | \$ 6.55       | \$ 26.20    |
| 116  | HK065       | Resetable Fuse - 3A               | 2   | ea  | China             | 8515.90.2000 | 0.20          | 0.40                | \$ 6.88       | \$ 13.76    |
| 117  | HK066       | Air Pressure Switch               | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.05          | 0.10                | \$ 32.30      | \$ 64.60    |
| 118  | HK068       | Cotter Pin for Wire Box --- 4/pk  | 2   | pk  | China             | 8515.90.2000 | 0.04          | 0.08                | \$ 0.30       | \$ 0.60     |
| 119  | HK069       | Tip Screw --- 10/pk               | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.05          | 0.10                | \$ 0.05       | \$ 0.10     |
| 120  | HK070       | Tip Wrench                        | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8204.11.0060 | 0.20          | 1.60                | \$ 3.52       | \$ 28.16    |
| 121  | HK072       | Rear Wire Puller                  | 4   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.08                | \$ 21.00      | \$ 84.00    |
| 122  | HK073       | Torch to Gear Insulator           | 4   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.13          | 0.52                | \$ 18.50      | \$ 74.00    |
| 123  | HK075       | Torch Head to Air Block Nipple    | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.03          | 0.06                | \$ 7.00       | \$ 14.00    |
| 124  | HK077       | Torch 5 Pin Plug                  | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.05          | 0.10                | \$ 36.50      | \$ 73.00    |
| 125  | HK078       | HVAS Lead Socket                  | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.10          | 0.20                | \$ 16.72      | \$ 33.44    |
| 126  | HK079       | Torch 5 Pin Socket                | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.10          | 0.20                | \$ 51.21      | \$ 102.42   |
| 127  | HK080       | Jippo 2-Pin Plug                  | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.10          | 0.20                | \$ 14.50      | \$ 29.00    |
| 128  | HK081       | Air Block Socket                  | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.23          | 0.46                | \$ 14.50      | \$ 29.00    |
| 129  | HK082       | Air Block Plug                    | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.23          | 0.46                | \$ 25.78      | \$ 51.56    |
| 130  | HK085       | Whip to Torch Barbed Nipple       | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.26          | 0.52                | \$ 18.59      | \$ 37.18    |
| 131  | HK086       | Whip to Air Block Barbed Nipple   | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.03          | 0.06                | \$ 7.04       | \$ 14.08    |
| 132  | HK087       | Leads Barbed                      | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8515.90.2000 | 0.02          | 0.04                | \$ 8.00       | \$ 16.00    |
| 133  | HK091       | Motor for Welding Machine         | 2   | ea  | Switzerland       | 8515.90.2000 | 0.20          | 0.40                | \$ 751.50     | \$ 1,503.00 |
| 134  | L0004       | Elcometer - Top Model             | 1   | ea  | Great Britain     | 9027.89.3500 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 863.10     | \$ 863.10   |
| 135  | L0005       | Elcometer - Basic Model           | 2   | ea  | Great Britain     | 9027.89.3500 | 0.45          | 0.90                | \$ 431.10     | \$ 862.20   |
| 136  | L0006       | Straight Probe F1 (0-60 Mils)     | 2   | ea  | Great Britain     | 9027.89.3500 | 0.45          | 0.90                | \$ 449.10     | \$ 898.20   |
| 137  | L0008       | Right Angle Probe F1 (0-60 Mils)  | 1   | ea  | Great Britain     | 9027.89.3500 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 521.10     | \$ 521.10   |
| 138  | L0010       | Testex Gauge                      | 1   | ea  | Great Britain     | 9017.30.8000 | 0.10          | 0.10                | \$ 359.10     | \$ 359.10   |
| 139  | L0011       | Testex Tape 50 per roll           | 5   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 9017.30.8000 | 0.10          | 0.50                | \$ 36.00      | \$ 180.00   |
| 140  | L0014       | Salt Kit                          | 1   | ea  | Japan             | 9027.89.3500 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 519.13     | \$ 519.13   |
| 141  | T0003       | Pipe Wrench - 36"                 | 1   | ea  | China             | 8204.12.0000 | 10.00         | 10.00               | \$ 172.30     | \$ 172.30   |
| 142  | T0004       | Pipe Wrench - 24"                 | 1   | ea  | South Korea       | 8204.12.0000 | 8.00          | 8.00                | \$ 84.80      | \$ 84.80    |
| 143  | T0005       | Crescent Wrench Set - 6", 8", 10" | 1   | ea  | China             | 8204.12.0000 | 4.50          | 4.50                | \$ 30.60      | \$ 30.60    |
| 144  | T0006       | Screwdriver Set Flat and Cross    | 1   | ea  | China             | 8205.40.0000 | 2.00          | 2.00                | \$ 8.34       | \$ 8.34     |

INVOICE # T26-33549  
PURCHASE ORDER # 33549  
DATE Monday, May 4, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

# COMMERCIAL INVOICE



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
7600 Whitepine Road  
North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
United States of America  
**Contact** James Phillips  
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
Singapore 628050  
**Attn:** Venkat  
**PH:** +65 8336 6172  
**Email:** venkatakrishnan@jml.com.sg

**Import Broker:** DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

DAP Jurong Engineering Limited, Singapore 628050

| ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                   | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | SCHEDULE B   | NET WEIGHT KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG | Cost Per Unit | Total Cost |
|------|-------------|-------------------------------|-----|-----|-------------------|--------------|---------------|---------------------|---------------|------------|
| 145  | T0008       | Allen Wrench Set - Metric     | 1   | ea  | Vietnam           | 8204.11.0060 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 7.52       | \$ 7.52    |
| 146  | T0009       | Allen Wrench Set - SAE        | 1   | ea  | Vietnam           | 8204.11.0060 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 9.71       | \$ 9.71    |
| 147  | T0010       | Hacksaw                       | 1   | ea  | Taiwan            | 8202.10.0000 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 23.50      | \$ 23.50   |
| 148  | T0012       | Hammer                        | 2   | ea  | China             | 8205.20.0000 | 0.90          | 1.80                | \$ 14.28      | \$ 28.56   |
| 149  | T0013       | Dead Blow Hammer - 24 oz      | 1   | ea  | China             | 8205.20.0000 | 0.80          | 0.80                | \$ 46.40      | \$ 46.40   |
| 150  | T0014       | Hammer - 4 lb                 | 1   | ea  | India             | 8205.20.0000 | 2.00          | 2.00                | \$ 26.40      | \$ 26.40   |
| 151  | T0015       | Volt Meter                    | 1   | ea  | Vietnam           | 9030.33.0040 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 26.27      | \$ 26.27   |
| 152  | T0016       | Broom                         | 2   | ea  | Brazil            | 9603.90.0000 | 5.00          | 10.00               | \$ 31.68      | \$ 63.36   |
| 153  | T0017       | Shovel                        | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8205.59.9000 | 5.00          | 5.00                | \$ 54.00      | \$ 54.00   |
| 154  | T0018       | Vise Grips                    | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8203.20.6060 | 0.45          | 0.90                | \$ 15.50      | \$ 31.00   |
| 155  | T0019       | Channel Lock                  | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8204.12.0000 | 0.45          | 0.90                | \$ 17.41      | \$ 34.82   |
| 156  | T0020       | Tape Measure                  | 4   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 9017.80.0000 | 0.56          | 2.24                | \$ 13.00      | \$ 52.00   |
| 157  | T0021       | Wire Brush                    | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 9603.90.0000 | 0.45          | 0.90                | \$ 6.60       | \$ 13.20   |
| 158  | T0022       | Pipe Tape                     | 5   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 3920.99.0000 | 0.10          | 0.50                | \$ 0.87       | \$ 4.35    |
| 159  | T0024       | Wrench Set - Metric           | 1   | ea  | Taiwan            | 8204.11.0030 | 5.00          | 5.00                | \$ 43.92      | \$ 43.92   |
| 160  | T0025       | Wrench Set - SAE              | 1   | ea  | Taiwan            | 8204.11.0030 | 5.00          | 5.00                | \$ 67.50      | \$ 67.50   |
| 161  | T0026       | Pry Bar - 36"                 | 1   | ea  | Mexico            | 8205.59.9000 | 4.00          | 4.00                | \$ 10.90      | \$ 10.90   |
| 162  | T0031       | Drill Mixer for Sealant       | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8205.59.9000 | 0.90          | 0.90                | \$ 10.98      | \$ 10.98   |
| 163  | T0032       | Drill                         | 1   | ea  | China             | 8467.21.0030 | 2.50          | 2.50                | \$ 46.98      | \$ 46.98   |
| 164  | T0035       | Soldering Kit                 | 1   | ea  | China             | 8515.19.0000 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 60.81      | \$ 60.81   |
| 165  | T0039       | Drill Bit Set                 | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8207.50.6000 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 85.94      | \$ 85.94   |
| 166  | T0040       | Tool Lanyard                  | 10  | ea  | Vietnam           | 5911.90.0080 | 5.00          | 50.00               | \$ 9.99       | \$ 99.90   |
| 167  | T0093       | Pliers electrical crimping    | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 8203.20.5000 | 0.23          | 0.23                | \$ 14.00      | \$ 14.00   |
| 168  | T0095       | Pliers wire cutters           | 10  | ea  | India             | 8203.20.5000 | 0.23          | 2.30                | \$ 16.00      | \$ 160.00  |
| 169  | TC002       | Nap Roller 3/8" x 9" - 3 Pack | 10  | pk  | U.S.A.            | 9603.40.2000 | 0.30          | 3.00                | \$ 9.63       | \$ 96.30   |
| 170  | TC003       | Paint Tray                    | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 9603.40.4020 | 0.45          | 4.50                | \$ 4.58       | \$ 45.80   |
| 171  | TC004       | Tray Insert - 10 Pack         | 3   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 9603.40.4020 | 0.20          | 0.60                | \$ 0.70       | \$ 2.10    |
| 172  | TC005       | Wire Frame Roller             | 6   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 9603.40.2000 | 0.90          | 5.40                | \$ 3.62       | \$ 21.72   |
| 173  | TC008       | Drop Cloth                    | 3   | ea  | Pakistan          | 6307.90.9996 | 0.45          | 1.35                | \$ 22.00      | \$ 66.00   |
| 174  | TC012       | Tool Chest                    | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 3923.10.0000 | 10.00         | 10.00               | \$ 129.00     | \$ 129.00  |
| 175  | U0005       | Nitrate Gloves 50/box         | 1   | bx  | Thailand          | 4015.19.0100 | 0.45          | 0.45                | \$ 9.50       | \$ 9.50    |
| 176  | R0001       | Lifting Rope Pulley           | 1   | ea  | Italy             | 8483.50.8030 | 0.90          | 0.90                | \$ 184.02     | \$ 184.02  |
| 177  | R0002       | Lifting Bucket                | 1   | ea  | China             | 4205.00.5000 | 1.50          | 1.50                | \$ 101.13     | \$ 101.13  |

INVOICE # T26-33549  
PURCHASE ORDER # 33549  
DATE Monday, May 4, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

## COMMERCIAL INVOICE



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
7600 Whitepine Road  
North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
United States of America  
**Contact** James Phillips  
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
Singapore 628050

**Attn:** Venkat  
**PH:** +65 8336 6172  
**Email:** venkatakrisnan@jml.com.sg

**Import Broker:** DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

DAP Jurong Engineering Limited, Singapore 628050

| ITEM | PART<br>NUMBER | DESCRIPTION     | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF<br>ORIGIN | SCHEDULE B   | NET          |                        | Cost Per Unit | Total Cost |
|------|----------------|-----------------|-----|-----|----------------------|--------------|--------------|------------------------|---------------|------------|
|      |                |                 |     |     |                      |              | WEIGHT<br>KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT<br>KG |               |            |
| 178  | R0003          | Rope For Pulley | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 5607.29.0000 | 0.45         | 0.45                   | \$ 184.02     | \$ 184.02  |
| 179  | OCS-L1         | Crane Scale     | 3   | ea  | China                | 8423.89.0000 | 0.75         | 2.25                   | \$ 80.76      | \$ 242.28  |

VALUE \$ 47,936.65

  
James Phillips  
Warehouse Logistics Manager

**Country of Ultimate Destination: Singapore**

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.

INVOICE # T26-33549  
PURCHASE ORDER # 33549  
DATE Monday, May 4, 2026

## PACKING LIST



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
7600 Whitepine Road  
North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
United States of America  
**Contact** James Phillips  
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
Singapore 628050

**Attn:** Venkat  
**PH:** +65 8336 6172  
**Email:** venkatakrishnan@jml.com.sg

**Import Broker:** DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

| ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                              | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | NET WEIGHT KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG |
|------|-------------|------------------------------------------|-----|-----|-------------------|---------------|---------------------|
| 1    | B0004       | Bull Hose - 50'                          | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 34.01         | 340.10              |
| 2    | B0007       | Sandblast Nozzles                        | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.23          | 2.30                |
| 3    | B0008       | Chicago Hose - 50'                       | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 15.00         | 150.00              |
| 4    | B0009       | Whip Checks - Chicago                    | 20  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 9.00                |
| 5    | B0013       | Sandblast Whip - 3/4" - 12'              | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 5.40          | 54.00               |
| 6    | B0014       | Sandblast Whip - 1" - 12'                | 8   | ea  | Malaysia          | 5.00          | 40.00               |
| 7    | B0014       | Sandblast Whip - 1" - 12'                | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 5.00          | 10.00               |
| 8    | B0015       | Sandblast Hood                           | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 4.50          | 45.00               |
| 9    | B0016       | Sandblast Outer Lense 50/Pk              | 10  | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.90          | 9.00                |
| 10   | B0029.3     | Filter Kit - Orange 3-stage Style        | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.90          | 1.80                |
| 11   | BK001       | Blast Hose Coupler - Q4 (sandblast hose) | 2   | ea  | China             | 0.02          | 0.04                |
| 12   | BK002       | Blast Hose Coupler - Q1 (3/4" Whip)      | 2   | ea  | China             | 0.02          | 0.04                |
| 13   | BK002.1     | 1" Whip Nozzle Holder                    | 2   | ea  | China             | 0.02          | 0.04                |
| 14   | BK003       | 3/4" Whip Nozzle Holder                  | 2   | ea  | China             | 0.02          | 0.04                |
| 15   | BK003.1     | Blast Hose Coupler - Q2 (1" Whip)        | 2   | ea  | China             | 0.02          | 0.04                |
| 16   | BK004       | Small Screws - 50/pack                   | 2   | pk  | Vietnam           | 0.20          | 0.40                |
| 17   | BK006       | 3/4" Chicago Hose Coupler                | 2   | ea  | China             | 1.13          | 2.26                |
| 18   | BK007       | Blast Pot Coupler                        | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.05          | 0.05                |
| 19   | BK008       | Bull Hose Central Clamp                  | 12  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.03          | 0.36                |
| 20   | BK009       | Chicago Hose Clamp                       | 12  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.24                |
| 21   | BK010       | Bull Gasket                              | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.20                |
| 22   | BK011       | Chicago Gasket                           | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.20                |
| 23   | BK012       | Blast Gasket                             | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.20                |
| 24   | BK013       | Banding Tool                             | 1   | ea  | Taiwan            | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 25   | BK014       | Outlet Valve Service Kit                 | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 26   | BK015       | Inlet Valve Service Kit                  | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 27   | BK020       | Adaptor 1-1/2" Hose to 1-1/4"NPT         | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.05          | 0.05                |
| 28   | BK021       | Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 5"               | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.10          | 0.10                |
| 29   | BK022       | Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 4"               | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.08          | 0.08                |
| 30   | BK023       | Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 3"               | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.06          | 0.06                |
| 31   | BK024       | 1-1/2" Ball Valve                        | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 32   | BK025       | Pop Up Valve Seat                        | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.25          | 0.25                |
| 33   | BK026       | Plunger                                  | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 4.50          | 4.50                |
| 34   | BK027       | Abrasive Trap Screen                     | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.10          | 0.10                |
| 35   | BK028       | Muffler                                  | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 0.45                |

INVOICE # T26-33549  
PURCHASE ORDER # 33549  
DATE Monday, May 4, 2026

## PACKING LIST



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
7600 Whitepine Road  
North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
United States of America  
**Contact** James Phillips  
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
Singapore 628050

Attn: Venkat  
PH: +65 8336 6172  
Email: venkatakrishnan@jml.com.sg

Import Broker: DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

| ITEM | PART<br>NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                         | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF<br>ORIGIN | NET<br>WEIGHT<br>KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT<br>KG |
|------|----------------|-------------------------------------|-----|-----|----------------------|---------------------|------------------------|
| 36   | BP001.4        | Bantam Valve Repair Kit             | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.45                | 0.45                   |
| 37   | BP001.5        | Bantam Valve Bolt                   | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.03                | 0.03                   |
| 38   | C0003          | Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box  | 10  | bx  | U.S.A.               | 1.22                | 12.20                  |
| 39   | C0004          | Organic Filters for Sealer - 2/pk   | 10  | pk  | U.S.A.               | 0.20                | 2.00                   |
| 40   | C0008          | Respirator - Full Face Small        | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 1.34                | 2.68                   |
| 41   | C0009          | Respirator - Full Face Medium       | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 1.34                | 2.68                   |
| 42   | C0010          | Respirator - Full Face Large        | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 1.44                | 2.88                   |
| 43   | C0012          | Full Face Peel Off Shields - 25/pk  | 10  | pk  | U.S.A.               | 1.40                | 14.00                  |
| 44   | C0014          | Respirator Wipes -100/bx            | 5   | bx  | U.S.A.               | 0.90                | 4.50                   |
| 45   | C0018          | Fresh Air Hood                      | 100 | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.10                | 10.00                  |
| 46   | C0019          | Breathing Tube Assembly w/fitting   | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.45                | 4.50                   |
| 47   | C0020          | Ear Plugs Un-Corded 200/bx          | 5   | bx  | U.S.A.               | 0.45                | 2.25                   |
| 48   | C0022          | Ear Muff                            | 20  | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.40                | 8.00                   |
| 49   | C0023          | Safety Glasses                      | 144 | ea  | Taiwan               | 0.05                | 7.20                   |
| 50   | C0032.2        | Hard Hat Chin Strap                 | 20  | ea  | Mexico               | 0.10                | 2.00                   |
| 51   | C0038          | GOJO Hand Wipes                     | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.58                | 5.80                   |
| 52   | C0044          | Visqueen                            | 3   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 23.00               | 69.00                  |
| 53   | C0049          | Leather Gloves - Large              | 8   | ea  | India                | 0.16                | 1.28                   |
| 54   | C0049.1        | Leather Gloves - Medium             | 8   | ea  | India                | 0.16                | 1.28                   |
| 55   | C0052          | Glove Clips                         | 18  | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.02                | 0.36                   |
| 56   | C0058          | Danger Tape                         | 1   | ea  | Canada               | 0.90                | 0.90                   |
| 57   | C0059          | Caution Tape                        | 1   | ea  | Canada               | 0.90                | 0.90                   |
| 58   | C0067.1        | General Rope - White / 1200'        | 5   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 6.00                | 30.00                  |
| 59   | C0068          | Tie Wire                            | 3   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.90                | 2.70                   |
| 60   | C0069          | Soapstone -100/bx                   | 2   | bx  | China                | 0.90                | 1.80                   |
| 61   | C0070          | Duct Tape                           | 20  | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.45                | 9.00                   |
| 62   | C0080          | Black Uline Marker                  | 150 | ea  | China                | 0.04                | 6.00                   |
| 63   | C0086          | White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx   | 15  | bx  | China                | 2.50                | 37.50                  |
| 64   | E0006          | LED Handlight Bulb 110v             | 60  | ea  | China                | 0.45                | 27.00                  |
| 65   | E0007          | LED Boiler Light 110v               | 4   | ea  | Cambodia             | 5.00                | 20.00                  |
| 66   | E0012          | 100' LED Stringer w/ 10 Lights 110v | 2   | ea  | Thailand             | 10.00               | 20.00                  |
| 67   | HK001          | R6 Bearing                          | 8   | ea  | Japan                | 0.03                | 0.24                   |
| 68   | HK002          | Carbon Keyway -1/16"                | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.01                | 0.02                   |
| 69   | HK003          | Carbon Keyway - 1/8"                | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.01                | 0.02                   |
| 70   | HK004          | Tensioner Cam Arm                   | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.03                | 0.24                   |



INVOICE # T26-33549  
PURCHASE ORDER # 33549  
DATE Monday, May 4, 2026

## PACKING LIST



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
7600 Whitepine Road  
North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
United States of America  
**Contact** James Phillips  
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
Singapore 628050

**Attn:** Venkat  
**PH:** +65 8336 6172  
**Email:** venkatakrishnan@jml.com.sg

**Import Broker:** DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

| ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                                      | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | NET WEIGHT KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG |
|------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------|-----|-----|-------------------|---------------|---------------------|
| 71   | HK005       | Tensioner Rod End                                | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.16                |
| 72   | HK006       | Small Spring --- 5/pk                            | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.06          | 0.12                |
| 73   | HK007       | Large Spring - 1/2" --- 6/pk                     | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.05          | 0.10                |
| 74   | HK009       | Frame Bolts - 1/4-20 - 3/4 --- 10/pk             | 2   | pk  | Taiwan            | 0.90          | 1.80                |
| 75   | HK010       | Trigger Box Bolt - 1/4-20 - 1/2" --- 10/pk       | 2   | pk  | Taiwan            | 0.85          | 1.70                |
| 76   | HK011       | Retaining Ring 3/4" --- 50/pk                    | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 0.90                |
| 77   | HK012       | Retaining Ring 3/8" --- 100/pk                   | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.40          | 0.80                |
| 78   | HK013       | Retaining Ring Tool                              | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.11          | 0.22                |
| 79   | HK014       | Motor Mount End Bolt - 8-32 --- 10/pk            | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.12          | 0.24                |
| 80   | HK015       | Motor Bolt - M4 x 16 --- 10/pk                   | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.09          | 0.18                |
| 81   | HK016       | Cam Arm Screw - 8-32 x 7/8" --- 10/pk            | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.43          | 0.86                |
| 82   | HK017       | Lock-Nut w/Nylon Insert - 8-32 --- 10/pk         | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.34          | 0.68                |
| 83   | HK018       | Spacer Shaft Washer --- 10/pk                    | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.15          | 0.30                |
| 84   | HK019       | Torch Set Screw Locking - 1/4-20 - 5/8 --- 10/pk | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.33          | 0.66                |
| 85   | HK020       | Disk --- 6/pk                                    | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.15          | 0.30                |
| 86   | HK021       | Hub --- 4/pk                                     | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.10          | 0.20                |
| 87   | HK023       | Front Wire Guide for Arm                         | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.09          | 0.72                |
| 88   | HK024       | Rear Wire Guide for Arm                          | 12  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.08          | 0.96                |
| 89   | HK025       | Hinge Pin                                        | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.01          | 0.02                |
| 90   | HK026.1     | White Plastic Washer --- 6/pk                    | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.04                |
| 91   | HK027       | Conduit Compression Fitting                      | 30  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.01          | 0.30                |
| 92   | HK028       | Conduit Nut - 3/8"                               | 30  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.01          | 0.30                |
| 93   | HK029       | Liner Sleeve - 3/16" --- 10/pk                   | 4   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.11          | 0.44                |
| 94   | HK030       | Knurled Roller                                   | 16  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.32                |
| 95   | HK031       | V-Groove Roller                                  | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.16                |
| 96   | HK032       | Wire Wheel Insert                                | 20  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.40                |
| 97   | HK033       | Drive Shaft                                      | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.13          | 0.26                |
| 98   | HK034       | Idler Shaft                                      | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.65          | 1.30                |
| 99   | HK036       | Lug Bolt - 5/16" x 1/2" --- 10/pk                | 2   | pk  | Taiwan            | 0.22          | 0.44                |
| 100  | HK037       | Air Inlet Adaptor                                | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.01          | 0.02                |
| 101  | HK039       | Tungsten-Copper Tip                              | 80  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 1.60                |
| 102  | HK040       | Aluminum Arm                                     | 32  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.64                |
| 103  | HK041       | Torch Head                                       | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.05          | 0.10                |
| 104  | HK042       | Arc Shield                                       | 8   | ea  | Taiwan            | 0.03          | 0.24                |
| 105  | HK043       | Spray Rod                                        | 12  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.90          | 10.80               |

**INVOICE #** T26-33549  
**PURCHASE ORDER #** 33549  
**DATE** Monday, May 4, 2026

## PACKING LIST



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
 7600 Whitepine Road  
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
 United States of America  
**Contact** James Phillips  
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
 25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
 Singapore 628050

**Attn:** Venkat  
**PH:** +65 8336 6172  
**Email:** venkatakrishnan@jml.com.sg

**Import Broker:** DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

| ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                      | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | NET WEIGHT KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG |
|------|-------------|----------------------------------|-----|-----|-------------------|---------------|---------------------|
| 106  | HK045       | Wire Box Washer - 5/pk           | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.04                |
| 107  | HK046       | Wire Box Spring                  | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.10          | 0.80                |
| 108  | HK047       | Whip Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK      | 2   | pk  | Mexico            | 0.30          | 0.60                |
| 109  | HK048       | Lead Tweeco - Female --- 2 PK    | 2   | pk  | Mexico            | 0.15          | 0.30                |
| 110  | HK049       | Lead Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK      | 2   | pk  | Mexico            | 0.03          | 0.06                |
| 111  | HK053       | Jippo                            | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 0.90                |
| 112  | HK058       | Torch Sleeve                     | 4   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.15          | 0.60                |
| 113  | HK059       | Conduit Complete Set             | 20  | ea  | Mexico            | 0.23          | 4.60                |
| 114  | HK063       | Fuse - 4A Slo Blow 5/pk          | 2   | pk  | China             | 0.20          | 0.40                |
| 115  | HK064       | Trigger                          | 4   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.04          | 0.16                |
| 116  | HK065       | Resetable Fuse - 3A              | 2   | ea  | China             | 0.20          | 0.40                |
| 117  | HK066       | Air Pressure Switch              | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.05          | 0.10                |
| 118  | HK068       | Cotter Pin for Wire Box --- 4/pk | 2   | pk  | China             | 0.04          | 0.08                |
| 119  | HK069       | Tip Screw --- 10/pk              | 2   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.05          | 0.10                |
| 120  | HK070       | Tip Wrench                       | 8   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.20          | 1.60                |
| 121  | HK072       | Rear Wire Puller                 | 4   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.08                |
| 122  | HK073       | Torch to Gear Insulator          | 4   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.13          | 0.52                |
| 123  | HK075       | Torch Head to Air Block Nipple   | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 0.03          | 0.06                |
| 124  | HK077       | Torch 5 Pin Plug                 | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 0.05          | 0.10                |
| 125  | HK078       | HVAS Lead Socket                 | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 0.10          | 0.20                |
| 126  | HK079       | Torch 5 Pin Socket               | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 0.10          | 0.20                |
| 127  | HK080       | Jippo 2-Pin Plug                 | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.10          | 0.20                |
| 128  | HK081       | Air Block Socket                 | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 0.23          | 0.46                |
| 129  | HK082       | Air Block Plug                   | 2   | ea  | Mexico            | 0.23          | 0.46                |
| 130  | HK085       | Whip to Torch Barbed Nipple      | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.26          | 0.52                |
| 131  | HK086       | Whip to Air Block Barbed Nipple  | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.03          | 0.06                |
| 132  | HK087       | Leads Barbed                     | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.02          | 0.04                |
| 133  | HK091       | Motor for Welding Machine        | 2   | ea  | Switzerland       | 0.20          | 0.40                |
| 134  | L0004       | Elcometer - Top Model            | 1   | ea  | Great Britain     | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 135  | L0005       | Elcometer - Basic Model          | 2   | ea  | Great Britain     | 0.45          | 0.90                |
| 136  | L0006       | Straight Probe F1 (0-60 Mils)    | 2   | ea  | Great Britain     | 0.45          | 0.90                |
| 137  | L0008       | Right Angle Probe F1 (0-60 Mils) | 1   | ea  | Great Britain     | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 138  | L0010       | Testex Gauge                     | 1   | ea  | Great Britain     | 0.10          | 0.10                |
| 139  | L0011       | Testex Tape 50 per roll          | 5   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.10          | 0.50                |
| 140  | L0014       | Salt Kit                         | 1   | ea  | Japan             | 0.45          | 0.45                |

INVOICE # T26-33549  
PURCHASE ORDER # 33549  
DATE Monday, May 4, 2026

## PACKING LIST



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
7600 Whitepine Road  
North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
United States of America  
**Contact** James Phillips  
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
Singapore 628050

**Attn:** Venkat  
**PH:** +65 8336 6172  
**Email:** venkatakrishnan@jml.com.sg

**Import Broker:** DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

| ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION                       | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | NET WEIGHT KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG |
|------|-------------|-----------------------------------|-----|-----|-------------------|---------------|---------------------|
| 141  | T0003       | Pipe Wrench - 36"                 | 1   | ea  | China             | 10.00         | 10.00               |
| 142  | T0004       | Pipe Wrench - 24"                 | 1   | ea  | South Korea       | 8.00          | 8.00                |
| 143  | T0005       | Crescent Wrench Set - 6", 8", 10" | 1   | ea  | China             | 4.50          | 4.50                |
| 144  | T0006       | Screwdriver Set Flat and Cross    | 1   | ea  | China             | 2.00          | 2.00                |
| 145  | T0008       | Allen Wrench Set - Metric         | 1   | ea  | Vietnam           | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 146  | T0009       | Allen Wrench Set - SAE            | 1   | ea  | Vietnam           | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 147  | T0010       | Hacksaw                           | 1   | ea  | Taiwan            | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 148  | T0012       | Hammer                            | 2   | ea  | China             | 0.90          | 1.80                |
| 149  | T0013       | Dead Blow Hammer - 24 oz          | 1   | ea  | China             | 0.80          | 0.80                |
| 150  | T0014       | Hammer - 4 lb                     | 1   | ea  | India             | 2.00          | 2.00                |
| 151  | T0015       | Volt Meter                        | 1   | ea  | Vietnam           | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 152  | T0016       | Broom                             | 2   | ea  | Brazil            | 5.00          | 10.00               |
| 153  | T0017       | Shovel                            | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 5.00          | 5.00                |
| 154  | T0018       | Vise Grips                        | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 0.90                |
| 155  | T0019       | Channel Lock                      | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 0.90                |
| 156  | T0020       | Tape Measure                      | 4   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.56          | 2.24                |
| 157  | T0021       | Wire Brush                        | 2   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 0.90                |
| 158  | T0022       | Pipe Tape                         | 5   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.10          | 0.50                |
| 159  | T0024       | Wrench Set - Metric               | 1   | ea  | Taiwan            | 5.00          | 5.00                |
| 160  | T0025       | Wrench Set - SAE                  | 1   | ea  | Taiwan            | 5.00          | 5.00                |
| 161  | T0026       | Pry Bar - 36"                     | 1   | ea  | Mexico            | 4.00          | 4.00                |
| 162  | T0031       | Drill Mixer for Sealant           | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.90          | 0.90                |
| 163  | T0032       | Drill                             | 1   | ea  | China             | 2.50          | 2.50                |
| 164  | T0035       | Soldering Kit                     | 1   | ea  | China             | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 165  | T0039       | Drill Bit Set                     | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 0.45                |
| 166  | T0040       | Tool Lanyard                      | 10  | ea  | Vietnam           | 5.00          | 50.00               |
| 167  | T0093       | Pliers electrical crimping        | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.23          | 0.23                |
| 168  | T0095       | Pliers wire cutters               | 10  | ea  | India             | 0.23          | 2.30                |
| 169  | TC002       | Nap Roller 3/8" x 9" - 3 Pack     | 10  | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.30          | 3.00                |
| 170  | TC003       | Paint Tray                        | 10  | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.45          | 4.50                |
| 171  | TC004       | Tray Insert - 10 Pack             | 3   | pk  | U.S.A.            | 0.20          | 0.60                |
| 172  | TC005       | Wire Frame Roller                 | 6   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 0.90          | 5.40                |
| 173  | TC008       | Drop Cloth                        | 3   | ea  | Pakistan          | 0.45          | 1.35                |
| 174  | TC012       | Tool Chest                        | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.            | 10.00         | 10.00               |
| 175  | U0005       | Nitrate Gloves 50/box             | 1   | bx  | Thailand          | 0.45          | 0.45                |

INVOICE # T26-33549  
PURCHASE ORDER # 33549  
DATE Monday, May 4, 2026

## PACKING LIST



**Consignor** Integrated Global Services, Inc.  
7600 Whitepine Road  
North Chesterfield, VA 23237  
United States of America  
**Contact** James Phillips  
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

**Consignee:** Jurong Engineering Limited  
25 Tanjong Kling Rd  
Singapore 628050

Attn: Venkat  
PH: +65 8336 6172  
Email: venkatakrishnan@jml.com.sg

**Import Broker:** DHL Express (Singapore) Pte Ltd

| ITEM | PART<br>NUMBER | DESCRIPTION         | QTY | UOM | COUNTRY OF<br>ORIGIN | NET<br>WEIGHT<br>KG | TOTAL NET WEIGHT<br>KG |
|------|----------------|---------------------|-----|-----|----------------------|---------------------|------------------------|
| 176  | R0001          | Lifting Rope Pulley | 1   | ea  | Italy                | 0.90                | 0.90                   |
| 177  | R0002          | Lifting Bucket      | 1   | ea  | China                | 1.50                | 1.50                   |
| 178  | R0003          | Rope For Pulley     | 1   | ea  | U.S.A.               | 0.45                | 0.45                   |
| 179  | OCS-L1         | Crane Scale         | 3   | ea  | China                | 0.75                | 2.25                   |

|                     |                     |                                              |
|---------------------|---------------------|----------------------------------------------|
| <b>NET WEIGHT</b>   | <b>1,180.75 kgs</b> | <b>1 Crate, 427.28 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.</b> |
|                     |                     | <b>1 Crate, 209.10 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.</b> |
| <b>GROSS WEIGHT</b> | <b>1,431.32 kgs</b> | <b>1 Crate, 487.61 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.</b> |
|                     |                     | <b>1 Crate, 275.33 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.</b> |
|                     |                     | <b>1 Pallet, 32.00 kgs., 120x102x79 cm.</b>  |